
Team PLAYER NAME League/Hdcp Pd EMAIL Requests

1 Chris Grace X/X csgrace320@hotmail.com

1 Tom Schoenecker X/X Tschoenecker@hotmail.com prefer early

2 Jon Pesicka X/X jon.pesicka@anteagroup.us

2 Chuck Osterud X/X chucko1026@aol.com

3 Jake Kuchenmeister X/X jakekook@yahoo.com can play @2

3 Gary Kuchenmeister X/X garykuchenmeister@yahoo.com G

4 Pat Brogan X/X pbrogan@midco.net

4 Dan Johnson X/X djohnson@newtonfinancialsolutions.com

5 Todd Schoenecker X/X tschoenecker59@gmail.com

5 Rick Ziesmer X/X ziesmer4@live.com

6 Reggie Martin X/X reggie.martin136@gmail.com Late

6 Tony Martin X/X t.m.builders@hotmail.com

7 Jeff Carlson X/X jwwc29@comcast.net

7 Pat Schwartzwald X/X pschwartzwald@msn.com

8 Jon Dunbar X/X jdunbar.spec@gmail.com

8 Neil Jennissen X/X njennissen@c-ischools.org

9 Tyler Treichel X/X treicheltyler@gmail.com THE

9 Tom Treichel tomtreichel@gmail.com LATEST

10 Scott Overby X/X scott.overby@us.stores.mcd.com Late

10 Jeremie Reinhart X/X jeremie2431@gmail.com As Possible

11 Derrick Grams X/X derrick.grams@mortenson.com

11 Joel Grams X/X joelgrams@homesweethomedesigns.com 2:30

12 Kyle Grabowska X/X kyle.grabowska@gmail.com

12 Kelby Jennissen X/X kjennissen@frandsenbank.com Later


